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Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/65853  Date: December 27, 2024 

Circular Ref. No.: 2501/2024  
 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Senores Pharmaceuticals Limited (IPO) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations 

Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock 

Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from December 30, 2024 and the designated security codes 

thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations 

Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified 

in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes and 

trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for IPO and 

Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 

dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from December 30, 2024. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

 

Annexure 

     

Symbol SENORES 

Name of the Company Senores Pharmaceuticals Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE0RB801010 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 391/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 46053588 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered & Corporate Office of the Company:  

Senores Pharmaceuticals Limited  

1101 to 1103, 11th Floor, South Tower,  

ONE 42 Opposite Jayantilal Park,  

Ambali Bopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380054 

Tel: +91-79-29999857 

Website: www.senorespharma.com 

Email: cs@senorespharma.com 

 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:  

Mr. Vinay Kumar Mishra 

Website: www.senorespharma.com 

Email: cs@senorespharma.com 

Financial Year:  April 2024 - March 2025 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Link Intime India Private Limited  

C 101, 1st Floor, 247 Park  

Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West)  

Maharashtra, India 400083  

E-mail: senorespharma.ipo@linkintime.co.in 

Website: www.linkintime.co.in 

Contact person: Shanti Gopalkrishnan 
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Continuation Sheet 

 

Annexure I 

 

Senores Pharmaceuticals Limited  

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. Lock-in upto 

Fully Paid-up From To 

4250 1 4250 27-Jun-2026 

5750 4251 10000 27-Jun-2025 

109750 10001 119750 27-Jun-2026 

108750 119751 228500 27-Jun-2025 

113250 228501 341750 27-Jun-2026 

113250 341751 455000 27-Jun-2025 

272500 455001 727500 27-Jun-2026 

227500 727501 955000 27-Jun-2025 

227500 955001 1182500 27-Jun-2026 

261250 1182501 1443750 27-Jun-2025 

618750 1443751 2062500 27-Jun-2026 

562500 2062501 2625000 27-Jun-2025 

550000 2625001 3175000 24-Jan-2025 

530583 3175001 3705583 27-Jun-2026 

94417 3705584 3800000 27-Jun-2025 

250000 3800001 4050000 24-Jan-2025 

1041000 4050001 5091000 27-Jun-2026 

1391000 5091001 6482000 27-Jun-2025 

221820 6482001 6703820 24-Jan-2025 

778180 6703821 7482000 25-Mar-2025 

1333200 7482001 8815200 27-Jun-2025 

233300 8815201 9048500 27-Jun-2026 

766500 9048501 9815000 27-Jun-2025 

2178000 9815001 11993000 27-Jun-2026 

2909940 11993001 14902940 27-Jun-2025 

952582 14902941 15855522 27-Jun-2026 

1090844 15855523 16946366 27-Jun-2025 

1723561 16946367 18669927 27-Jun-2026 

243640 18669928 18913567 25-Mar-2025 

56360 18913568 18969927 Free 

2270197 18969928 21240124 27-Jun-2025 

76852 21240125 21316976 27-Jun-2026 

951348 21316977 22268324 27-Jun-2025 

31 22268325 22268355 27-Jun-2026 

1111267 22268356 23379622 27-Jun-2025 

95238 23379623 23474860 27-Jun-2026 

1968252 23474861 25443112 27-Jun-2025 

644935 25443113 26088047 27-Jun-2026 

3454904 26088048 29542951 27-Jun-2025 

411664 29542952 29954615 27-Jun-2026 

3311250 29954616 33265865 27-Jun-2025 

2311042 33265866 35576907 24-Jan-2025 

2311043 35576908 37887950 25-Mar-2025 

8165638 37887951 46053588 Free 

46053588 Total 

 

 

 


